26 www.controltechniques.com
Hardware Options
NEMA 1 Conduit Kits
Description Order Code
Product Compatibility
M100 M200-M300,
HS30 M400 M600-M700,
HS70

Tile Mount Kit for Unidrive M - Size 5 TILEM-KIT-F5 Y Y
DC Paralleling Kits
Description Order Code
Product Compatibility
M200-
M400 M600-M700, HS70
DC Paralleling Kit Unidrive M600-M702, HS70-HS72 Frame 3 DCP-KIT-F3 Y
DC Paralleling Kit Unidrive M600-M702, HS70-HS72 Frame 4 DCP-KIT-F4 Y
DC Paralleling Kit Unidrive M Frame 5 DCP-KIT-F5 Y* Y
DC Paralleling Kit Unidrive M Frame 6 DCP-KIT-F6 Y* Y
DC Paralleling Kit Unidrive M Frame 6 to frames 3, 4 & 5 (valid for M200-M400 frames 5-6, M600-
M702 frames 3-6) DCP-KIT-F6-TO-F3-5 Y* Y
*Can only be paralleled with an M600-M702 mounted to the left of an M200-M400.
Through Hole Panel Mount Kits (IP65 for Frames 3-8, IP55 for Frames 9-11)
Description Order Code
Product Compatibility
M200-
M300 M400
M600-
M700,
HS70
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M600-M702, HS70-HS72 - Size 3 THM-KIT-F3 Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M600-M702, HS70-HS72 - Size 4 THM-KIT-F4 Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M - Size 5 THM-KIT-F5 Y Y Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M - Size 6 THM-KIT-F6 Y Y Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M - Size 7 THM-KIT-F7 Y Y Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M - Size 8 THM-KIT-F8 Y Y Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M - Size 9A THM-KIT-F9 Y Y Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M - Size 9E & 10E THM-KIT-F9E-F10E Y Y Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M - Size 9T & 10T THM-KIT-F9T-F10T Y Y Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M - Size 11 THM-KIT-F11 Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M Modular Rectifier - Size 10R THM-KIT-F9R-F10R Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M Modular Inverter- Size 9D & 10D THM-KIT-F9D-F10D Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M Modular Rectifier - Size 11R THM-KIT-F11R Y
Through Hole Mount Kit for Unidrive M Modular Inverter - Size 11D THM-KIT-F11D Y
27www.controltechniques.com
Hardware Options
Connector Options
Description Order Code